34 Classement par catégories Quinssaines 18/06/2017

UNTEREINER-RODRIGUES 13

BARTHOUX LEO 42

PALISSE WILLIAM 24

PALISSE REMI 23
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DECROIX JORDAN 41
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PABIOU NATHAN 18

LEGOFF HUGO 25
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GENTLEMEN POUZOUX BERTRAND 39

BETA
GAS GAS
BETA
GAS GAS
GAS GAS
SHERCO
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
GAS GAS
BETA
BETA
SCORPA
GAS GAS
GAS GAS
BETA
SCORPA
MONTESA
BETA
GAS GAS

BETA

SCORPA

GAS GAS

SAINT LAURENT MC
SAINT LAURENT MC
ATC SAINT CHRISTOPHE
MOTO CLUB DU LEVEZOU
MOTO CLUB DU LEVEZOU
TC CHATEAUNEUF
TC CHATEAUNEUF
ATC SAINT CHRISTOPHE
MC DES BARGES
TC CHATEAUNEUF
MOTO CLUB DE MONTLUCON
MC DES BARGES
MOTO CLUB LIVRADOIS
TRIAL CLUB CLERMONTOIS
MOTO CLUB DE MONTLUCON
MOTO CLUB DE MONTLUCON
ASM BUGEY
ATC SAINT CHRISTOPHE
MOTO CLUB VICOMTOIS
TRIAL CLUB CLERMONTOIS
MOTOR CLUB LIMOUSIN

MOTO CLUB DE MONTLUCON
TRIAL CLUB CLERMONTOIS

MOTO CLUB YZEURE

MOTO CLUB YZEURE
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390
382
262
181
603
554
334
836
604
370
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830
658
169
808
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749
361
104
546
392
218
269
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290
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177
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382
105
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Catégorie

S SAGES PIROLLES

Prénom

N°D

LAURENT 55

S SAGES RENOUX THIERRY 31

GRANDS SAGES HARDOIUN PHILIPPE 34

I YR S TSRl Qinssaines 18/06/2017

BETA
SCORPA
GAS GAS

BETA

BETA

BETA

SCORPA

MOTO CLUB VICOMTOIS

MOTO CLUB YZEURE

TRIAL CLUB CLERMONTOIS
TRIAL CLUB CLERMONTOIS
TRIAL CLUB CLERMONTOIS

MOTO CLUB DE MONTLUGCON

698
661
632
458
434
381
139

139
651
622
479
415
426
156

170
158
148
146
130
166
134
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